NAME

Steel weight fwd ship

Steel weight mid ship

Steel weight aft ship

Steel weight supersturcture fwd
Steel weight Superstructure aft
Elektriske komponenter og kabler
Maling aft

Maling fwd

Rersystemer skip motorrom
Re@rsystemer skip DB
Accomodation main deck
Accomodation shelter deck
Bridge

LNG tank

Crane 20m

Crane 20m

Crane 20m

Crane 14m

A-Frame for fish hoses

MOB

Davit

Safety vessel

Safety vessel

Anchor

Anchor

Anchor winch

Anchor winch

mooring winch

mooring winch

mooring winch

mooring winch

Bollard

Osmose

SFI

Optilicer

Dewatering on unloading line + pipe + hinge

2x Grader

2x M3000 Co2 lufter (fwd)
2x M3000 Co2 lufter (aft)

4x Fish counters main deck
Small fish grading main deck
Dewatering tank main deck
4x hoses (only at side) main deck
Washing arms fwd fish tank
Washing arms aft fish tank
Movable bulkhead fwd
Movable bulkhead aft
Drives for pumps aft

Drives for pumps fwd

total masse tonn
90,4875
129,9375
283,5
38,06725
50,48875
40
10
15
60
60
100,665
37,01
30,75
101
15
15
15
3,6
15,0
3,16

0,2
0,2

3,2
3,2
3,2
3,2
3,2
3,2

1,5
20
20

5,0

17,0
25,0
25,0

2,0

4,0

6,0

2,0

10,0
10,0
13,0
20,0
5,0
5,0

long arm

76,5
41

5
76,5
5
43,5

20,25
66,75

8
43,5
72,5

70
70
5,5
56,2
51,1
23,5
51,1
37
52
52
52
52
70
70
70
70
70
70
13
13
43,5
13
13
13
13
13
12,5
12,5
13
13
13
13
39
39
39
39
16
62,5

aft

fwd

54,7
49,6

22
49,6

90
63
19
90
19
90
43,5
90
19
90
90
75
75

57,7
52,6
25
52,6
43
55
55
55
55
90
90
90
90
90
90
29
29
90
29
29
29
29
29
23
23
29
29
29
29
60
60
60
60
19
65

vert arm

4,725
4,725
4,725
9,405
7,325
8,625
8,625
8,625
5,35
0,625
10,75
13,35
15,95
14,65
13,35
13,35
13,35
13,35
9,45
10,75
10,75
12,05
12,05
8

8
12,05
12,05
12,05
12,05
12,05
12,05
12,05
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7
13,35
13,35
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7
4,75
4,75
4,75
4,75



UV cabinet + chamber aft 5,0 13 -3 29 10,7

UV cabinet + chamber fwd 5,0 13 -3 29 10,7
2x RSW unit fwd 5,0 71 65 77 7,225
2x RSW unit aft 5,0 1 -3 5 7,225
RSW pumps aft 2,0 1 -3 5 7,225
RSW filters/ flowmeters/compresors aft 2,0 1 -3 5 7,225
RSW pumps fwd 2,0 71 65 77 7,225
RSW filters/ flowmeters/compresors fwd 2,0 71 65 77 7,225
3x Oxygen generator 9,0 13 -3 29 10,7
3x Air compressor 4,0 13 -3 29 10,7
3xAir tank 2,0 13 -3 29 10,7
3xBuffer 2,0 13 -3 29 10,7
3xDryer 1,0 13 -3 29 10,7
3x Oxygen tank 1000 L 3,0 13 -3 29 10,7
3x Ozone generator incl cabinet 3,0 13 -3 29 10,7
Anchor chain 25 70 50 90 10,7
Fish handling and circulation pipes 300 28 4 60 8,85
fwd pumproon 8x Main circulation pumps fwd 2200 m3/h 20,0 62,5 60 65 4,725
8x filters 1800 m3/h 15,00 62,5 60 65 4,725
4x smaller pumps fwd 2,00 62,5 60 65 4,725
2xUV units 4,00 62,5 60 65 4,725
2x stripping pumps 2,00 62,5 60 65 4,725
aft pump room 8x Main circulation pumps aft 2200 m3/h 20,0 16 13 19 4,725
8x filters 1800 m3/h 15,0 16 13 19 4,725
2x Bilge pump 500 m3/h 3,0 16 13 19 4,725
4x smaller pumps aft 2,0 16 13 19 4,725
2x UV units 4,0 16 13 19 4,725
2x stripping pumps 2,00 16 13 19 4,725
Engine 28,2 8 -3 19 5,35
controll room 10 8 -3 19 5,35
Battery 2 8 -3 19 5,35
Generator 1,5 8 -3 19 5,35
Gir 8 8 -3 19 5,35
Shaft 6 8 -3 19 5,35
Propeller 7 8 -3 19 2,5
nozzle 7 8 -3 19 2,5
Rudder 7 8 -3 19 2,5
Katalysator 0,15 8 -3 19 5,35
Stearing gir 1,5 8 -3 19 5,35
thruster 1,5 86 85 87 2,5
thruster 2 12,5 -3 28 2,5
boiler 2 12,5 -3 28 5,35

silencer 0,2 12,5 -3 28 5,35



